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(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000153160 Submit Date: 07/16/2021 Lead Call Sign: KJJQ FRN: 0023600190
Service: Full Power AM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 07/20/2021
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
Alpha 3E Licensee 1211 SW 5TH +1 (503) 517- john.grossi@alphamediausa.  Limited Liability
LLC AVENUE 6200 com Company
SUITE 750
PORTLAND, OR
97204

United States

Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type

Kathleen Kirby 1776 K Street, NW
Wiley Rein LLP Washington, DC 20006
United States

+1 (202) 719-3360 kkirby@wiley.law Legal Representative

Details

Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation

2021-07-15 0023600190

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
KATE 12670 0000138727
KLGR-FM 9654 0000138728
KZLB 60859 0000138729
KYTC 49798 0000138730
KTGL 53141 0000138731
KDBX 87411 0000138732
KTLB 28657 0000138733
KLSS-FM 47094 0000138734
KSDR 20432 0000138735

KIAQ 54641 0000138736



Certification

Attachments

KRBI-FM
KQAD
KXFT
KKSD
KJJQ
KYSM-FM
KMKO-FM
KLMS

KJSK

Section

31873

39259

162477

63598

9677

20400

164294

54708

26628

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000138737
0000138738
0000138739
0000138741
0000138742
0000138743
0000138744
0000138745

0000138746

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized John Grossi
representative of the above-named applicant for the Secretary
Authorization(s) specified above.

07/16/2021
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