

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000153160**

Submit Date: 07/16/2021 | Lead Call Sign: KJJQ | FRN: 0023600190

Service: Full Power AM Filing Status: Active

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Status: Accepted

Status Date: 07/20/2021

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
Alpha 3E Licensee	1211 SW 5TH AVENUE SUITE 750 PORTLAND, OR 97204 United States	+1 (503) 517-	john.grossi@alphamediausa.	Limited Liability
LLC		6200	com	Company

Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Kathleen Kirby Wiley Rein LLP	1776 K Street, NW Washington, DC 20006 United States	+1 (202) 719-3360	kkirby@wiley.law	Legal Representative

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-07-15	0023600190

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
KATE	12670	0000138727	
KLGR-FM	9654	0000138728	
KZLB	60859	0000138729	
KYTC	49798	0000138730	
KTGL	53141	0000138731	
KDBX	87411	0000138732	
KTLB	28657	0000138733	
KLSS-FM	47094	0000138734	
KSDR	20432	0000138735	
KIAQ	54641	0000138736	

KRBI-FM	31873	0000138737
KQAD	39259	0000138738
KXFT	162477	0000138739
KKSD	63598	0000138741
KJJQ	9677	0000138742
KYSM-FM	20400	0000138743
KMKO-FM	164294	0000138744
KLMS	54708	0000138745
KJSK	26628	0000138746

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	John Grossi Secretary 07/16/2021

Attachments

Information not provided.